Subject

From: Sales - Rhino Roller <[ S -
To: Karyna Shuliak </ -

Rhino Roller: New Order # 200000001
Date: Fri, 06 Feb 2015 04:15:04 +0000

lesRhino Roller

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER FROM  Order Questions?
RHINO ROLLER. cail us: [

Email: [N

Once your package ships we will send an
email with a link to track your order. Your
order summary is below. Thank you

again for your business.

Your order #200000001

Placed on February 5, 2015 11:08:21 PM EST

Sku Qty
The Rhino Roller R_ROLLER 1
Subtotal

Shipping & Handling
Grand Total (Excl.Tax)
US-OH-*-Rate 1 (7%)

Tax
Grand Total (Incl.Tax)

BILL TO:

Karyna Shuliak

9 East 71st Street

Mew York,, New York, 10021
United States

T:
F:

SHIPPING METHOD:
Flat Rate - Fixed

SHIP TO:

Karyna Shuliak

9 East 71st Street

Mew York,, New York, 10021
United States

7: I

PAYMENT METHOD:
PayPal Website Payments Standard

Payer Email:

Subtotal
$89.00

$89.00
$5.15
$94.15
$6.59
$6.59
$100.74
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