

From: Sales - Rhino Roller <[REDACTED]>

To: Karyna Shuliak <[REDACTED]>

Subject: Rhino Roller: New Order # 200000001

Date: Fri, 06 Feb 2015 04:15:04 +0000



**THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER FROM
RHINO ROLLER.**

Once your package ships we will send an email with a link to track your order. Your order summary is below. Thank you again for your business.

Order Questions?

Call Us: [REDACTED]

Email: [REDACTED]

Your order #200000001

Placed on February 5, 2015 11:08:21 PM EST

Item	SKU	Qty	Subtotal
The Rhino Roller	R_ROLLER	1	\$89.00
		Subtotal	\$89.00
		Shipping & Handling	\$5.15
		Grand Total (Excl.Tax)	\$94.15
		US-OH-*-Rate 1 (7%)	\$6.59
		Tax	\$6.59
		Grand Total (Incl.Tax)	\$100.74

BILL TO:

Karyna Shuliak
9 East 71st Street
New York,, New York, 10021
United States

T: [REDACTED]

F: [REDACTED]

SHIP TO:

Karyna Shuliak
9 East 71st Street
New York,, New York, 10021
United States

T: [REDACTED]

F: [REDACTED]

SHIPPING METHOD:

Flat Rate - Fixed

PAYMENT METHOD:

PayPal Website Payments Standard

Payer Email:

[REDACTED]

Thank you, Rhino Roller!